©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
February, 2015 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP367/D
NCP367
Battery Charge Front-End
Protection, USB and AC/DC
Supply Compliant

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP367DPMUECTBG DC DFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP367DPMUEETBG DE DFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP367DPMUELTBG DL DFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP367OPMUEOTBG P3 DFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP367OPMUEATBG EA DFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP367DPMEBTBG PE DFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP367OPMUECTBG EC DFN8
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.